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Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Date:

Signed:
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No. 
11

1

6

2

22

4

5

3

9

7

13

19

12

21

Name 
Matias Kuusinen

Teemu Saarinen

Panu Vehniäinen

Sami Munck

Jiri Jokinen

Tony Raikas

Jari Valkola

Alexander Naumov

Niko Putkonen

Janne Westerlund

Tero Kupari

Jere Saarinen

Aarre Sillanpää

Joel Hallenberg

Max. Laps 
16

16

16

16
16

16

16

15

15

15

14

14
13

13

Total Tm 
5:08.156

5:09.435

5:12.798

5:14.122

5:17.192

5:17.308

5:17.889

5:02.359

5:05.100

5:08.964

5:01.868

5:11.691

4:49.701

5:15.235

In Session 
TP-10 Alkuerä 3 Erä 4

TP-10 Alkuerä 1 Erä 5

TP-10 Alkuerä 2 Erä 4

TP-10 Alkuerä 3 Erä 5

TP-10 Alkuerä 2 Erä 4

TP-10 Alkuerä 3 Erä 4

TP-10 Alkuerä 3 Erä 5

TP-10 Alkuerä 3 Erä 5

TP-10 Alkuerä 3 Erä 5

TP-10 Alkuerä 3 Erä 4

TP-10 Alkuerä 3 Erä 3

TP-10 Alkuerä 1 Erä 3

TP-10 Alkuerä 3 Erä 3

TP-10 Alkuerä 3 Erä 3

Overall BestTm 
18.988

19.002

19.166

19.275

19.349

19.443

19.680

19.601

19.804

20.160

21.187

20.795

20.988

22.414

In Session 
TP-10 Alkuerä 3 Erä 4

TP-10 Alkuerä 1 Erä 5

TP-10 Alkuerä 2 Erä 4

TP-10 Alkuerä 3 Erä 5

TP-10 Alkuerä 2 Erä 4

TP-10 Alkuerä 3 Erä 4

TP-10 Alkuerä 3 Erä 5

TP-10 Alkuerä 3 Erä 5

TP-10 Alkuerä 3 Erä 5

TP-10 Alkuerä 3 Erä 4

TP-10 Alkuerä 3 Erä 3

TP-10 Alkuerä 1 Erä 3

TP-10 Alkuerä 3 Erä 3

TP-10 Alkuerä 3 Erä 3
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